BREAKFAST
6AM - 11AM

Fried Egg

Thick Cut Bacon, Aged Cheddar Cheese, Brioche Bun

Breakfast Sausage
Cheddar Cheese, Fried Egg, Brioche Bun

Steak & Egg Burrito

Pico de Gallo, Queso Fresco, Jack Cheese
Add Guacamole $3

Ham Steak

Fried Egg, Smoked Cheddar, Brioche Bun

French Toast Sticks
Maple Syrup




LUNCH & DINNER
11AM - 4AM

SALADS & SANDWICHES

Italian Sub $9

Supressata, Cappy Ham, Aged Provolone, Lettuce, Olives,
Roasted Peppers, Pepperoncini, Oregano Dressing

Turkey Club $14

Maple Pepper Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Herb Aioli

Tuna Salad Sandwich $12

Tuna, Eggs, Onion, Mustard Aioli, Sourdough, Tomato, Swiss Cheese

Pretzel Ham & Cheese $12

Black Forrest Ham, Swiss Cheese, Herb Butter, Pretzel Hoagie

Caesar Salad $10
Wood Grilled Chicken $13 | Wood Grilled Shrimp $15
Parmesan Cheese, Crouton

Cobb Salad $14

Grilled Chicken, Maytag Blue, Tomatoes, Bacon, Egg, Avocado

FROM THE GRIDDLE

Chicago Italian Beef $11

Slow-Roasted Shaved Beef, Giardiniera, Italian Bread

[talian Sweet Sausage $9

Sweet Peppers, Onions, Italian Bread

Meatball Sub $12
Indiana Pork Tenderloin Fritter Sandwich $11
Hot Dog $6

Chicago-Style $7 | Chili $9

Chicago-Style Pan Pizza $11

Cheese, Pepperoni or Sausage

Fried Egg $9

Thick Cut Bacon, Aged Cheddar Cheese, Brioche Bun

SOUPS & SIDES

French Fries $3 Constant Grind
Cheese Fries $5 | Chili Fries $5 Beef Chili $8

Homemade Chips $4  Soup du Jour $8
Chicken Noodle Soup $8




ESPRESSO DRINKS

Cappuccino

Latte
Mocha

Caramel Macchiato
White Chocolate Mocha
Café Americano

Red Eye
Espresso

COFFEE DRINKS

Coftee

Café Au Lait
Iced Coftee
Cold Brew

Nitro

CLASSIC DRINKS

Hot Chocolate

Hot Tea

Chai Tea Latte
Matcha Green Tea Latte
London Fog

Single
120z

$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.25

120z

$2.50
$3.25
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00

120z

$3.25
$3.00
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75

BOTTLED BEVERAGES

20 oz Soda
Bottled Water

Juice

White Claw
Bud Light / Yuengling
Heineken / Corona

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00

Double
160z

$4.75
$4.75
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$3.75
$4.00
$3.25

160z

$3.00
$3.75
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50

160z

$3.75
$3.50
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25




