BREAKFAST 6AM - 11AM

EGG SANDWICHES

Fried Egg	\$9
Thick Cut Bacon, Aged Cheddar Cheese, Brioche Bun	
Breakfast Sausage	\$9
Cheddar Cheese, Fried Egg, Brioche Bun	
Steak & Egg Burrito	\$9
Pico de Gallo, Queso Fresco, Jack Cheese	
Add Guacamole \$3	
Ham Steak	\$9
Fried Egg, Smoked Cheddar, Brioche Bun	
French Toast Sticks	\$8
Maple Syrup	

LUNCH & DINNER

11AM - 4AM

SALADS & SANDWICHES

Italian Sub Supressata, Cappy Ham, Aged Provolone, Lettuce, Olives, Roasted Peppers, Pepperoncini, Oregano Dressing	\$9
Turkey Club Maple Pepper Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Herb Aioli	\$14
Tuna Salad Sandwich Tuna, Eggs, Onion, Mustard Aioli, Sourdough, Tomato, Swiss Cheese	\$12
Pretzel Ham & Cheese Black Forrest Ham, Swiss Cheese, Herb Butter, Pretzel Hoagie	\$12
Caesar Salad Wood Grilled Chicken \$13 Wood Grilled Shrimp \$15 Parmesan Cheese, Crouton	\$10
Cobb Salad Grilled Chicken, Maytag Blue, Tomatoes, Bacon, Egg, Avocado	\$14
FROM THE CRIDDIE	

Chicago Italian Beef Slow-Roasted Shaved Beef, Giardiniera, Italian Bread	\$11
Italian Sweet Sausage Sweet Peppers, Onions, Italian Bread	\$9
Meatball Sub	\$12
Indiana Pork Tenderloin Fritter Sandwich	\$11
Hot Dog Chicago-Style \$7 Chili \$9	\$6
Chicago-Style Pan Pizza Cheese, Pepperoni or Sausage	\$11
Fried Egg Thick Cut Bacon, Aged Cheddar Cheese, Brioche Bun	\$9

SOUPS & SIDES

French Fries Cheese Fries \$5 Chili Fries \$5	\$3	Constant Grind Beef Chili	\$8
Homemade Chips	\$4	Soup du Jour	\$8
Chicken Noodle Soup	\$8		

ESPRESSO DRINKS	Single 12oz	Double 16oz		
Cappuccino	\$4.00	\$4.75		
Latte	\$4.00	\$4.75		
Mocha	\$4.50	\$5.25		
Caramel Macchiato	\$4.50	\$5.25		
White Chocolate Mocha	\$4.50	\$5.25		
Café Americano	\$3.00	\$3.75		
Red Eye	\$3.00	\$4.00		
Espresso	\$2.25	\$3.25		
COFFEE DRINKS	12oz	16oz		
Coffee	\$2.50	\$3.00		
Café Au Lait	\$3.25	\$3.75		
Iced Coffee	\$3.00	\$3.50		
Cold Brew	\$3.50	\$4.00		
Nitro	\$4.00	\$4.50		
CLASSIC DRINKS	12oz	16oz		
Hot Chocolate	\$3.25	\$3.75		
Hot Tea	\$3.00	\$3.50		
Chai Tea Latte	\$3.75	\$4.25		
Matcha Green Tea Latte	\$3.75	\$4.25		
London Fog	\$3.75	\$4.25		
BOTTLED BEVERAGES				
20 oz Soda	\$4.00			
Bottled Water	\$4.00			
Juice	\$4.00			
White Claw	\$5.00			
Bud Light / Yuengling	\$5.00			
Heineken / Corona	\$6.00			